M
AV
‘-7 »

[}
d"
4'4
-5

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SENIOR REGISTRAR CARDIOLOGY (BS-18) IN
THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTH CARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/61900058

2/61900030

3/61900035

4/61900056

5/61900048

6/61900036

7/61900055

8/61900026

9/61900039

10/61900041

11/61900013

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

JUNAID ZAFFAR
MOHAMMAD ZAFEFAR MANSOOR

SHAHZAD MAJEED BHATII
ABDUL MAJEED,BHATTI

AHSAN IQBAL
MUHAMMADJAQBAL

AZMAT KHADIJA NIAZI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN NIAZI

ALT'EHSAN
DR EHSAN UL HAQ

DR."IMRAN JAVAID
HASHMAT JAVAID

SYED MUHAMMAD RIZWAN BUKHARI
SYED MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAH

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ABDUL KARIM

FAHAR ADNAN
MUHAMMAD YOONUS

ATIF NAZIR
NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR QAYYUM
ABDUL QAYYUM

DOMICILE

R.Y. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

VEHARI

BHAKKAR

RAWALPINDI

T.T. SINGH



From Pre-page

13 posts of Senior Registrar Cardiology (BS-18)
in the Specialized Health Care & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST WOMEN QUOT
15/61900051  TAHIRA SADIQ D.G. KHAN
MOHAMMAD SADIQ
21/61900016  UZMA SAJJAD LAHORE
SAJJAD HAIDER
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DATED: 06-04-2016\ SECRETARY
CASE NO. 08-RE-2016 :
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