PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SENIOR REGISTRAR CARDIOLOGY (BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTH CARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/61900058	JUNAID ZAFFAR MOHAMMAD ZAFFAR MANSOOR	R.Y. KHAN
2/61900030	SHAHZAD MAJEED BHATTI ABDUL MAJEED BHATTI	D.G. KHAN
3/61900035	AHSAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LAHORE
4/61900056	AZMAT KHADIJA NIAZI MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN NIAZI	BHAKKAR
5/61900048	ALI EHSAN DR EHSAN UL HAQ	FAISALABAD
6/61900036	DR. IMRAN JAVAID HASHMAT JAVAID	LAYYAH
7/61900055	SYED MUHAMMAD RIZWAN BUKHARI SYED MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAH	D.G. KHAN
8/61900026	MUHAMMAD AKRAM ABDUL KARIM	VEHARI
9/61900039	FAHAR ADNAN MUHAMMAD YOONUS	BHAKKAR
10/61900041	ATIF NAZIR NAZIR AHMED	RAWALPINDI
11/61900013	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM	T.T. SINGH

From Pre-page

13 posts of Senior Registrar Cardiology (BS-18) in the Specialized Health Care & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

15/61900051 TAHIRA SADIQ D.G. KHAN

MOHAMMAD SADIQ

21/61900016 UZMA SAJJAD LAHORE

SAJJAD HAIDER

DATED: 06-04-2016 SECRETARY CASE NO. 08-RE-2016